
TROOP 250

2017-2018 Calendar Revised 08/17/2017

YL = Youth Leaders Order of the Arrow Events and Dates

AL = Adult Leaders Camping nights, Troop events and other

OA = Order of the Arrow Troop service project dates

Troop = Troop event or participation RED text denotes Popcorn and other deadlines, important comments  or Court of Honor

Blue text denotes holidays, school dates off

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, July 31, 2017 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Saturday, August 05, 2017 6:00p-12:00pm OA OA Camp (2 nights) Camp Bob Hardin OA Ordeal and Brotherhood opportunity

Monday, August 07, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting

Thursday, August 10, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable/Popcorn Training

Friday, August 11, 2017 5:00pm-12:00pm Troop Camping (2 nights) Holmes State Forest Back to School Camp Out

Saturday, August 12, 2017 TBD AL Training York District Trainer's Edge

Monday, August 14, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Monday, August 14, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Monday, August 14, 2017 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A SHOW AND SELL FORMS GO HOME

Thursday, August 17, 2017 1st Day School Troop N/A First Day of School N/A

Saturday, August 19, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Den CH Youth Training TBD York District Den Chief Training

Monday, August 21, 2017 1/2 Day School Troop No Meeting 1/2 Day School NO TROOP MEETING

Friday, August 25, 2017 5:00pm-12:00pm Troop Camping (2 nights) Stone Mountain, NC TFC and Older Scouts

Saturday, August 26, 2017 TBD AL Training York District Meirt Badge Counselor Training

Monday, August 28, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Monday, August 28, 2017 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A SHOW AND SELL ORDERS DUE

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, September 04, 2017 LABOR DAY Troop No Meeting LABOR DAY Holiday

Wednesday, September 06, 2017 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Wednesday, September 06, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Friday, September 08, 2017 5:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (1 night) Myrtle Beach, SC Beach Sweep

Saturday, September 09, 2017 9:00a - 4:00p Troop Activity TBD Troop Service Project - multiple shifts

Monday, September 11, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Thursday, September 14, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Friday, September 15, 2017 5:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) TBD Appalachian Trail Hike/Camp - High Adventure

Friday, September 15, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p AL Activity TBD Woodbadge - Weekend 1

Monday, September 18, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Monday, September 18, 2017 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A POPCORN Kick-Off (Woo-hoo!)

Friday, September 22, 2017 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A SHOW AND SELL ORDER PICK UP

Friday, September 22, 2017 5:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) South Mountain, NC All ranks/ages - Base Camp and High Adv.

Saturday, September 23, 2017 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A FIRST WEEKEND OF POPCORN SALES

Saturday, September 23, 2017 8:00a - 5:00 pm AL Activity York District SM/ASM Indoor Training (Specifics)

Monday, September 25, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian TROOP COURT OF HONOR

Friday, September 29, 2017 5:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (1 night) Clemson Univesity Clemson MBU (Sat 8:30a - 4:15p)

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, October 02, 2017 7:15p - 8:45p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Monday, October 02, 2017 7:15p - 8:45p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Friday, October 06, 2017 5:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nighta) Burnsville, NC Briar Bottom Campground, Black Mountain

Monday, October 09, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting

Thursday, October 12, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Friday, October 13, 2017 5:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nighta) York District Webelos Woods

Friday, October 13, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p AL Activity Camp Bob Hardin SM/ASM Outdoor Training (Fri/Sat)

Monday, October 16, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, October 20, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p AL Activity TBD Woodbadge - Weekend 2

Friday, October 20, 2017 6:00p-12:00pm OA OA Camp (2 nights) Camp Bob Hardin Fall Fellowship

Monday, October 23, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Monday, October 23, 2017 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A SHOW AND SELL RETURN and Payment

Friday, October 27, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Whitetop, VA Virginia Creeper Bike Trail

Monday, October 30, 2017 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A TAKE ORDERS DUE

Monday, October 30, 2017 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for November

Monday, October 30, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for November

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 HALLOWEEN Troop N/A HALLOWEEN Boo

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Thursday, November 02, 2017 7:00p - 8:00p Troop Service - Prep bags Grace Presbyterian Scouting for Food - Prep Bags

Saturday, November 04, 2017 9:00a - 12:00p Troop Scouting for Food Tega Cay, SC Scouting for Food - Bag Drop Off

Monday, November 06, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting

Thursday, November 09, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Friday, November 10, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Danbury, NC Hanging Rock State Park

Saturday, November 11, 2017 9:00a - 12:00p Troop Scouting for Food Tega Cay, SC Scouting for Food - Bag Pick Up

Monday, November 13, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, November 17, 2017 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A TAKE ORDER PICK UP

Saturday, November 18, 2017 9:00a - 4:00 pm Troop Chemistry MB USC Lancaster, SC Chemistry Merit Badge Day

Monday, November 20, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Wednesday, November 22, 2017 Thanksgiving Troop No School Thanksgiving No School

Thursday, November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving Troop No School Thanksgiving No School

Friday, November 24, 2017 Thanksgiving Troop No School Thanksgiving No School

Monday, November 27, 2017 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for December

Monday, November 27, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for December

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Saturday, December 02, 2017 9:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Mathews, NC Inner Peaks

Monday, December 04, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Saturday, December 09, 2017 9:00a - 4:00p Troop Activity TBD Troop Service Project - multiple shifts

Monday, December 11, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Thursday, December 14, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Saturday, December 16, 2017 5:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Sweetwater, TN Caving - Underwater Sea

Monday, December 18, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian TROOP COURT OF HONOR

Friday, December 22, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Saturday, December 23, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Sunday, December 24, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Monday, December 25, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Tuesday, December 26, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Thursday, December 28, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Friday, December 29, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Saturday, December 30, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Sunday, December 31, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

August

September

October

November

December



Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, January 01, 2018 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Tuesday, January 02, 2018 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Wednesday, January 03, 2018 No School Troop No School No School Teacher's Work Day

Saturday, January 06, 2018 5:00p-8:30p Eagles Banquet TBD National Eagle Scout Association Dinner

Saturday, January 06, 2018 9:00a-10:30a YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for January

Saturday, January 06, 2018 9:00a-10:30a YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for January

Monday, January 08, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting

Thursday, January 11, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Saturday, January 13, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) James Co. Island Park, SC Troop Campout

Monday, January 15, 2018 MLK Day Troop No School No School NO MEETING

Friday, January 19, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) TBD District Polar Bear

Friday, January 19, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p OA Camping (2 nights) Stateville, NC Carolina Indian Seminar

Monday, January 22, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Saturday, January 27, 2018 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop MBU - Day 1

Saturday, January 27, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Banquet Wintrhop Palmetto Countil Banquet

Monday, January 29, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Saturday, February 03, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p OA Banquet TBD Lodge Banquet

Monday, February 05, 2018 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for February

Monday, February 05, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for February

Thursday, February 08, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Saturday, February 10, 2018 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop MBU - Day 2

Sunday, February 11, 2018 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian SCOUT SUNDAY

Monday, February 12, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, February 16, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Sunset, SC Keowee Toxaway State Park - Whole Troop

Monday, February 19, 2018 President's Day Troop No School No School NO SCHOOL

Saturday, February 24, 2018 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop MBU - Day 3

Sunday, February 25, 2018 6:00p - 9:00p Troop/Pack Activity Camp Thunderbird Pack to Troop Bridging Ceremony

Monday, February 26, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, March 05, 2018 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for March & April

Monday, March 05, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for March & April

Thursday, March 08, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Friday, March 09, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Copperhead Is., NC Camping 101

Monday, March 12, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, March 16, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Crowder's Mt., NC TFC (possible rapelling)

Saturday, March 17, 2018 8:00a - 5:00 pm AL Activity York District SM/ASM Indoor Training (Specifics)

Monday, March 19, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, March 23, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Pisgah Forest, NC Kuykendall Campground - All Troop

Saturday, March 24, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p OA Activity TBD Lodge Games

Monday, March 26, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian TROOP COURT OF HONOR

Friday, March 30, 2018 No School Troop No School No School Teacher's Work Day

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, April 02, 2018 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Tuesday, April 03, 2018 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Wednesday, April 04, 2018 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Thursday, April 05, 2018 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Friday, April 06, 2018 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Monday, April 09, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting

Thursday, April 12, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Friday, April 13, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) TBD District Spring Camporee

Monday, April 16, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review/OA Election

Friday, April 20, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) King's Mt., NC TFC Campout and hiking

Monday, April 23, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, April 27, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) Anne Springs Greenway Dixie Fellowship

Monday, April 30, 2018 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for May & June

Monday, April 30, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for May & June

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Friday, May 04, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p YL Camping (2 nights) Camp Bob Hardin S.E.A.L.S. (Youth Leader Trng)

Friday, May 04, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Saluda, NC Wilderness Survival Camp Out and MB

Saturday, May 05, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p AL Activity Camp Bob Hardin SM/ASM Outdoor Training (Sat/Sun)

Monday, May 07, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Thursday, May 10, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Friday, May 11, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) French Broad (TBD) French Broad Canoeing - Star and above

Sunday, May 13, 2018 Mother's Day Troop N/A Mother's Day Holiday

Monday, May 14, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review/SPL Election

Friday, May 18, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) Camp Bob Hardin Spring Fellowship

Friday, May 18, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Cleveland, SC Caesar's Head State Park - All Troop

Monday, May 21, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian TROOP COURT OF HONOR

Friday, May 25, 2018 1/2 Day School Troop Last Day Last Day Last Day of School

Monday, May 28, 2018 Memorial Day Troop N/A Memorial Day Holiday

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 6:00p - 7:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian 2018-2019 Planning Meeting

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Friday, June 01, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Myrtle Beach, SC Lakewood Family Campground - All Troop

Saturday, June 09, 2018 8:00a - 2:00p YL Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop ILST Training

Thursday, June 14, 2018 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Sunday, June 17, 2018 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (6 nights) Camp Ottari, VA Summer Camp

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Sunday, July 08, 2018 7:45a-2:00p Troop Training Camp Bob Hardin N.Y.L.T. (July 8-14)

Monday, July 30, 2018 6:00p-12:00pm OA National Indiana University, IN National Order of the Arrow Conference (every 4yr)

April

May

June

July - August

January

February

March


